VNN WA S N 0N Nl R N N B SOV N el

ULTRALITE SERIES

LER RANGE

\ o ..'.} ~ 3 g

'

‘:f.'& -5 \,

FEATURES:

GALVANISED CHASSIS

COLOUR CODED MUDGUARDS

4 X RATED TIE/DOWNS

2 X GALVANISED LOADING RAMPS
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54 Forge Street, Blacktown 2148 NSW
P: 02 9831 3599 F: 02 9831 3598

E: carterwesco@gmail.com
Jashiooi000 o0 ool www.carterwesco.com.au



TRAILER MODELS

B450

BT330

BT300

BT235

BT160

BEAVERTAIL TABLETOP 4500 KG ATM / 3150 KG LOAD
FLOOR SIZE 2480 X 4800 EXPANDED MESH

BEAVERTAIL FLATBED 3300 KG ATM / 2500 KG LOAD
FLOOR SIZE 1980 X 3660 EXPANDED MESH

TILT 3000 KG ATM / 2200 KG LOAD
FLOOR SIZE 1900 X 3000 EXPANDED MESH

TILT 2350 KG ATM / 2700 KG LOAD
FLOOR SIZE 1900 X 3000 EXPANDED MESH

TILT 1600 KG ATM / 1100 KG LOAD
FLOOR SIZE 1200 X 2440 EXPANDED MESH



